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Year 4 Worksheet 13: Suffixes and Prefixes

Activity 1: Suffixes

1. happy + =

2. care+ =

3. quick + =

4, teach + =

5. play + =

6. help + =

7. neat+ =

8. color + =

9. kind + =

10. use + =

11. cold + =

12. dark + =
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

fun +

cheer +

soft +

busy +

pain +

act +

friend +

skill +
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Activity 2: Prefixes

1. un-+ happy =

2. mis- + understand =

3. re-+ write =

4. dis- + agree =

5. pre- +view =

6. over- + cook =

7. non- + fiction =

8. inter- + national =

9. sub-+ marine =

10. auto- + mobile =

11. bi- + cycle =

12. semi- + circle =

13. pro- + active =
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

anti- + social =

multi- + task =

counter- + productive =

ex- + president =

intra- + school =

super- + market =

hypo- + thermic =
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Answer Key
Activity 1

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

. -ness (happiness)
. -ing (caring)

. -ly (quickly)

. -er (teacher)

-ful (playful)

. -ful (helpful)

. -ness (neatness)
. -ful (colorful)

. -ness (kindness)
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

-able (usable)
-ness (coldness)
-ness (darkness)
-ful (funful)

-ful (cheerful)
-ness (softness)
-ness (busyness)
-ful (painful)

-or (actor)

-ship (friendship)
-ful (skillful)
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Activity 2
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unhappy
misunderstand
rewrite
disagree
preview
overcook
nonfiction
international
submarine

. automobile
. bicycle

. semicircle
. proactive

. antisocial

. multitask

. counterproductive
. ex-president
. intraschool

. supermarket
. hypothermic
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